EXPANDED BASIC PACKAGE (Numerical)

High Definition Channels
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IPTV Instructional Channel
KGAN 2.1 HD

KWWL 7.1 HD

KCRG 9.1 HD

MyTV HD

IPTV 11.1 HD

Kids HD

KWWL 7.2 The CW HD
KFXA 28.1 FOX HD
KPXR 48.1

ESPN SD

ESPN News SD

ESPN Classic SD
ESPNU SD

ESPN2 SD

Big Ten Network SD
Big Ten Alt 1 SD

Big Ten Alt 2 SD

SEC Network SD

NBC Sports SD

Fox Sports 1 SD

Fox Sports 2 SD

NFL Netowrk SD

Golf Channel SD
Outdoor Channel SD
TBS SD

TNT SD

FX Network SD

USA SD

SyFy Channel SD

BBC America SD

A&E SD

Tru TV SD
Paramount Network SD
FXX SD

Comedy Central SD
E! Entertainment SD
BET SD

Game Show Network
Fusion SD

The Weather Channel SD
Fox News SD

CNN SD

HLD SD

MSNBC SD

CNN International SD
CNBC World SD
CNBC SD

FOX Business Network SD
C-SPAN SD

C-SPAN 2 SD
Nickelodeon SD

Nick Jr SD

Nick 2 SD

Nicktoons SD
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233
234
235
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242

Boomerang SD

Cartoon Network
Disney Channel SD
Disney Jr. SD

Disney XD SD

Freeform

TeenNick SD

Discovery Family SD
Discovery Channel SD
National Geographic SD
Nat Geo WILD SD
Animal Planet SD
Destination America SD
Science SD

Investigation Discovery SD
Crime & Investigation SD
American Heroes SD
Military History Channel SD
History Channel SD

Vice SD

FYISD

Home Shopping Network SD
QVvCSsD

Shop HQ SD

Lifetime SD

Lifetime Real Women SD
Lifetime Movie Network SD
Oxygen SD

WE TV SD

OWN SD

TLC SD

Bravo SD

Logo SD

HGTV SD

DIY SD

Food SD

Travel Channel SD

RFD TV SD

Hallmark Channel SD
Hallmark Movie Channel SD
FX Movie Channel SD

TV Land SD

Inspiration Network SD
Turner Classic Movie SD
AMC SD

IFC SD

Sundance TV SD

MTV SD

MTV 2 SD

MTYV Jams SD

MTYV Hits SD

Tr3 SD

VH1 SD
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Wyoming MutuaL
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Company

MTV Classic

VH1 Soul SD

GAC SD

CMT SD

CMT Pure Country SD
BET Gospel SD

EWTN SD

Trinity Broadcast Network
ESPN HD

ESPN News HD

ESPNU HD

ESPN2 HD

Big Ten Network HD
Big Ten Alt 1 HD

Big Ten Alt 2 HD

SEC Network HD

NBC Sports HD

Fox Sports 1 HD

Fox Sports 2 HD

NFL Network HD

Golf Channel HD
Sportsman Channel HD
Outdoor Channel HD
TBS HD

TNT HD

FX Network HD
USAHD

SyFy Channel HD

BBC America HD

A&E HD

Tru TV HD

Paramount Network HD
FXX HD

Comedy Central HD

E! Entertainment HD
BET HD

Game Show Network HD
Fusion HD

The Weather Channel HD
Fox News HD

CNN HD

HLNHD

MSNBC HD

CNBC HD

FOX Business Network HD
Nickelodeon HD
Cartoon Network HD
Disney Channel HD
Disney Jr. HD

Disney XD HD
Freefrom HD
Discovery Family HD
Discovery Channel HD

For Technical Support call 1-855-249-1831 (24/7)

545
549
550
553
554
555
556
557
560
561
563
577
579
582
583
589
590
599
602
605
609
611
612
620
622
626
627
628
633
634
642
648
902
903
904
907
909
910
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
925
930
931
935
936

Velocity HD

National Geographic HD
Nat Geo WILD HD
Animal Planet HD
Destination America HD
Science HD
Investigation Discovery HD
Crime & Investigation HD
History Channel HD
Vice HD

FYI HD

Lifetime HD

Lifetime Movie Network HD
Oxygen HD

WE TV HD

TLC HD

Bravo HD

HGTV HD

Food HD

Travel Channel HD

RFD TV HD

Hallmark Channel HD
Hallmark Movie Channel HD
TV LAND HD

Turner Classic Movie HD
AMC HD

IFC HD

Sundance TV HD

MTV HD

MTV 2 HD

VH1 HD

CMT HD

KGAN 2.1 SD

KGAN 2.2 SD (Get TV)
Comet SD

KWWL 7.1 SD

KWWL 7.3 SD

Court TV

KCRG9.1SD

KCRG 9.2 SD

KCRG 9.3 SD

Heroes & Icons SD

Start TV

KCRG 9.6 SD (Circle)
IPTV111.1SD

IPTV2 11.2 PBS SD (PBS Kids)
IPTV3 11.3 SD (World)
KWKB 20.1 The CW SD
KFXXA 28.1 FOX SD
KFXA 28.2 SD (Charge)
KPXR 48.1 SD (ion)
KPXR 48.2 SD (ion Plus)

800-850 Music Channels
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